Report Date: 04-Aug-2016

Major Component Listing for 16 Items

MAJOR COMPONENT LISTING

Sorted By: Work Unit Code

1/3

MODEL: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 7822976

AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wucC PART NO PART NOMENCLATURE NSN SERIAL NO CURR DUE REPLACE
02C15J 70209-06051-043 TAIL PYLON FITTING 1560010819244 A496-00820 7665.5 23058 15392.5
05A01A 70070-10046-055 HUB, M/R ROTOR ASSY 1615014816953 A308-01208 7665.5 9034 1368.5
05A011 70102-08200-069 MAIN ROTOR SPINDLE ASSY 1615014426926 A001-04682 7665.5 11773 4107.5
05A011 70102-08200-069 MAIN ROTOR SPINDLE ASSY 1615014426926 A001-04955 7665.5 11686 4020.5
05A011 70102-08200-069 MAIN ROTOR SPINDLE ASSY 1615014426926 A001-05514 7665.5 11773 4107.5
05A011 70102-08200-069 MAIN ROTOR SPINDLE ASSY 1615014426926 A001-06163 7665.5 12008 4342.5
05A01L 70351-08186-043 MAIN ROTOR SHAFT EXTENDER 1615010745151 A286-01041 7665.5 18940 11274.5
05A01T 70107-08400-046 BIFILAR, M/R ROTOR ASSY 1615011277388 B32700132 7665.5 13000 5334.5
05A02 70150-09100-043 MAIN ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011061903 A007-14034 7665.5 16096 8430.5
05A02 70150-09100-043 MAIN ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011061903 A00701618 7665.5 14619 6953.5
05A02 70150-09100-043 MAIN ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011061903 A00704912 7665.5 12864 5198.5
05A02 70150-09100-043 MAIN ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011061903 A00716186 7665.5 16937 9271.5
05B02 70101-31000-043 TAIL ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011138188 A00903597 7665.5 13286 5620.5
05B02 70101-31000-043 TAIL ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011138188 A00906742 7665.5 14851 7185.5
06G01B 70102-11101-042 O/B RETENTION PLATE (T/R) 1615010836812 A25702873 7665.5 16940 9274.5
06H23 70361-03005-107 FAN AXIAL 4141013293428 50360-00087SB 7665.5 8180 514.5
07A24 70410-02500-049 SAS ACTUATOR 1560011291256 C112-00933 7665.5 17940 10274.5
07A24 70410-02500-049 SAS ACTUATOR 1560011291256 C11203695 7665.5 18940 11274.5
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Major Component Listing for 76F01

MODEL:

wuC

UH-60A

PART NO

AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO:

MAJOR COMPONENT LISTING

Sorted By: Work Unit Code

SAS ACTUATOR

TAIL ROTOR PITCH CHANGE SHAFT
TAIL ROTOR SERVO ASSY
MAIN ROTOR PRIMARY SERVO
MAIN ROTOR PRIMARY SERVO
MAIN ROTOR PRIMARY SERVO
AFT BELLCRANK

AFT TIE ROD SUPT FITTING
AFT TIE ROD ASSY

AFT BELLCRANK SPT ASSY
LATERAL SWASHPLATE LINK
LATERAL SERVO BELLCRANK
AFT WALKING BEAM

LEFT TIE ROD ASSY

RIGHT TIE ROD ASSY
FORWARD BELLCRANK

FWD BELLCRANK SPT ASSY

7822976

PART NOMENCLATURE

1560011291256

1615011417532
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1650011431226
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11622.5

1125.5

13041.5

19643.5

18775.5

19906.5
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13429.5

472.5
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2874.5

HRS TO
REPLACE
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Major Component Listing for 16-1 Items
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MODEL: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 7822976

AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wucC PART NO PART NOMENCLATURE NSN SERIAL NO CURR DUE REPLACE
15B 116305-302 AUXILIARY POWER UNIT 2835013692818 796064 2335 0 -2335
Major Component Listing for 714 Engines
MODEL: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 7822976

AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wucC PART NO PART NOMENCLATURE NSN SERIAL NO CURR DUE REPLACE
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Sub Component Listing for 16 Items

MODEL:  UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 7822976

MAJOR SUBCOMPONEN AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wuUC COMPONENT T PART NUMBER PART NOMENCLATURE SER NO CURR DUE REPLACE
SERIAL NUMBER

03A01A 1A00411 70250-12067-102 PISTON, MAIN L/GEAR STR 1A05995 7665.5 13940 6274.5
03A01A 1A00844 70250-12067-102 PISTON, MAIN L/GEAR STR 1A008440321 7665.5 16258  8592.5
05A01104 A001-04682 70102-08105-102 M/R SPINDLE NUT gl 17HAD 7665.5 18608 10942.5
05A01104 A001-04955 70102-08105-102 M/R SPINDLE NUT 2040HAD 7665.5 18608  10942.5
05A01104 A001-05514 70102-08105-102 M/R SPINDLE NUT 2037HAD 7665.5 18608  10942.5
05A01104 A001-06163 70102-08105-102 M/R SPINDLE NUT C479-12554 7665.5 18608 10942.5
05A01106 A001-04682 38023-10372-101 TIE ROD (M/R SPINDLE) C504-01172 7665.5 11773  4107.5
05A01106 A001-04955 38023-10372-101 TIE ROD (M/R SPINDLE) C504-01414 7665.5 11686  4020.5
05A01106 A001-05514 38023-10372-101 TIE ROD (M/R SPINDLE) C504-01935 7665.5 11773 4107.5
05A01106 A001-06163 38023-10372-101 TIE ROD (M/R SPINDLE) C504-03678 7665.5 12008 4342.5
05A01107 A001-04682 70102-08111-047 HORN ASSEMBLY A241-14948 7665.5 25373  17707.5
05A01107 A001-04955 70102-08111-047 HORN ASSEMBLY A241-15203 7665.5 25286  17620.5
05A01107 A001-05514 70102-08111-047 HORN ASSEMBLY A241-15458 7665.5 25373 17707.5
05A01107 A001-06163 70102-08111-047 HORN ASSEMBLY E241-00086 7665.5 25608 17942.5
05A021 A00701618 70150-09109-041 M/R BLADE CUFF E23700811 7665.5 10954 3288.5
05A021 A00704912 70150-09109-041 M/R BLADE CUFF 1551535 7665.5 10704 3038.5
05A021 A007-14034 70150-09109-041 M/R BLADE CUFF G23700444 7665.5 11360 3694.5
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05A021 A00716186 70150-09109-041 M/R BLADE CUFF (23703951 7665.5 12337 4671.5
05A03A02 151521151 70104-08001-045 ROTATING SWASHPLATE 1407 21151 7665.5 15940 8274.5
06A08 A265-00839 70351-08227-041 SWASHPLATE GUIDE AER-00692 7665.5 21405 137395
06A13 A265-00839 70351-08110-045 HOUSING ASSY MGB 1515201879 7665.5 7940 2745
06A18 A265-00839 70351-08131-048 MAIN ROTOR SHAFT B253-03183 7665.5 12005 4339.5
06A19 A265-00839 70351-08175-046 PLANETARY CARRIER ASSY A240-01384  7665.5 16940 9274.5
06G01C A00603521 70358-06612-042 I/B RETENTION PLATE T/R K25913034 7665.5 18505 10839.5
06G01D A00603521 70358-06620-102 GEARSHAFT, BEVEL F32002354 7665.5 11505  3839.5
06H23A 50360-00087SB 733C32 BALL BRNG ANN (OIL UNKS87SB #1  7665.5 8180 5145
COOLER FWD)
06H23A 50360-00087SB 733C32 BALL BRNG ANN (OIL UNKS87SB #2  7665.5 8180 5145
COOLER FWD)
11C23A 233-05015 SB1162-102 BRNG T/R PITCH CHG 12447 7665.5 8791 1125.5
SHAFT
Sub Component Listing for 76F01
MODEL.: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 7822976
MAJOR SUBCOMPONENT AIRCRAFT HRS TO
WUC COMPONENT PART NUMBER PART NOMENCLATURE SER NO CURR DUE REPLACE
SERIAL NUMBER
Sub Component Listing for 16-1 Items
MODEL.: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 7822976
MAJOR SUBCOMPONENT AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wuUC COMPONENT PART NUMBER PART NOMENCLATURE SER NO CURR DUE REPLACE
SERIAL NUMBER
04A01C01  GEC006406 6035T88P04 GAS GENERATOR TURBINE  FIAID167 4602 11515 6913
SHAFT
04A01C01  GEC707375 6035T88P04 GAS GENERATOR TURBINE  GATBC767 7947 15256 7309

SHAFT



Report
04A01C04
04A01C04
04A01C07
04A01C07
04A01C08
04A01C08
04A01D
04A01D
04A01H
04A01H
04A01J
04A01J
04A01K
04A01K
04A01L
04A01L
04A02B01
04A02B01
04A02B04

04A02B04

04-Aug-2016

GEC006406

GEC707375

GEC006406

GEC707375

GEC006406

GEC707375

GEC006406

GEC707375

GEC006406

GEC707375

GEC006406

GEC707375

GEC006406

GEC707375

GEC006406

GEC707375

MRSG1778

MRSG7393
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COMPRESSOR REAR SHAFT
COMPRESSOR REAR SHAFT
TIE ROD, COMPRESSOR

TIE ROD, COMPRESSOR
RING, SPACER

COMPRESSOR
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COMPRESSOR
COMPRESSOR IMPELLER
COMPRESSOR IMPELLER
STAGE 1 BLISK

STAGE 1 BLISK
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STAGE 2 BLISK

STAGE 3 & 4 BLISK
STAGE 3 & 4 BLISK
STAGE 5 BLISK

STAGE 5 BLISK

STAGE 1 TURBINE DISK
STAGE 1 TURBINE DISK

STAGE 2 TURBINE DISK

STAGE 2 TURBINE DISK

SUBCOMPONENT LISTING Sorted By: Work Unit Code

GATCP205

FIAAR3RM

GATTC714

GATEAS70

GATCH791

GATUYS845

GLHTH6J6

GLHTNODC

GLHTHAM1

GLHTMRRR

GLHTHC3G
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GLHTGOOR
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GATHO91AJ
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4602
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9886
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14603

12375
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10672
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867

4656

5284

4715

6940

2921

3513

4656

3513

4656

5513

6656

5513

6656

5513

6656

4428

1599

2725

4627
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MRSG7393

MRSG1778

MRSG7393

GEL006406
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6064T81P01

6039T50P06
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6038T34P05
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5125T92G01

4502902

4503991

Sub Component Listing for 714 Engines

MODEL:

wucC

UH-60A

MAJOR
COMPONENT
SERIAL NUMBER

AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO:

SUBCOMPONENT
PART NUMBER

STAGE 1 FWD COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 1 FWD COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 1 REAR COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 1 REAR COOLING
PLATE

STG 2 FWD COOLING PLATE

STG 2 FWD COOLING PLATE

STAGE 2 REAR COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 2 REAR COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 3 TURBINE DISK
STAGE 3 TURBINE DISK
STAGE 4 TURBINE DISC
STAGE 4 TURBINE DISK
POWER TURBINE SHAFT
POWER TURBINE SHAFT

WHEEL, COMPRESSOR

WHEEL, TURBINE

7822976

PART NOMENCLATURE

SUBCOMPONENT LISTING Sorted By: Work Unit Code

GFF5ADWE

GFFR874P

GFFR1989

GFF5A4R0

GFF5D6KJ

GFF5C8GK

GFF5CHOF

GFF5A17T

GATV5096

GATLL190

GATW09%4

GATMT987

GATAK418

GATHM4W6

V42C9633

J601

SER NO

7947 11883
4602 8984
7947 10393
4602 7485
7947 11965
4602 8988
7947 12174
4602 8809
4602 4976
7947 9115
4602 4976
7947 9115
4602 5121
7947 12104
1688 13011
1688 13011
AIRCRAFT
CURR DUE
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3936

4382

2446

2883

4018

4386

4227

4207

374

1168

374

1168

519

4157

11323

11323

HRS TO
REPLACE




